
VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2017.   
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).   
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit.   
Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. 
VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.  
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. 17 May 2017 
 

Name of Course: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Delivery Location: Townsville 

Delivery Modes: Flexible (18 months) 

DP Number(s): 396817 Course Fees: $5,000 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,000 

July 2017 

Unit of Study 
Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date 
Close of 

Study 

Equivalent 
full-time 

student load 
(EFTSL) 

Tuition Fee 

DBWTE5G701 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 3/07/2017 16/08/2017 27/10/2017 0.06 $625 

DBWTE5G702 BSBADM504 Plan and implement administrative systems 3/07/2017 16/08/2017 27/10/2017 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5G703 BSBADM506 Manage business document design and development 3/07/2017 16/08/2017 27/10/2017 0.16 $625 

DBWTE5G704 BSBMKG502 Establish and adjust the marketing mix 3/07/2017 16/08/2017 27/10/2017 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5G705 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 3/07/2017 16/08/2017 27/10/2017 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5G706 BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 3/07/2017 16/08/2017 27/10/2017 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5G707 BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 3/07/2017 16/08/2017 27/10/2017 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5G708 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 3/07/2017 16/08/2017 27/10/2017 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5G709 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 3/07/2017 16/08/2017 27/10/2017 0.14 $625 

DBWTE5G710 BSBHRM501 Manage human resource services 3/07/2017 16/08/2017 27/10/2017 0.12 $625 



 

  
VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees 

 

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2017.   
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).   
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit.   
Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. 
VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.  
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. 17 May 2017 
 

Name of Course: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Delivery Location: Townsville 

Delivery Modes: Flexible (18 months) 

DP Number(s): 396818   Course Fees: $5,000 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,000  
 

August 2017 

Unit of Study 
Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date 
Close of 

Study 

Equivalent 
full-time 

student load 
(EFTSL) 

Tuition Fee 

DBWTE5H701 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 31/07/2017 15/09/2017 24/11/2017 0.06 $625 

DBWTE5H702 BSBADM504 Plan and implement administrative systems 31/07/2017 15/09/2017 24/11/2017 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5H703 BSBADM506 Manage business document design and development 31/07/2017 15/09/2017 24/11/2017 0.16 $625 

DBWTE5H704 BSBMKG502 Establish and adjust the marketing mix 31/07/2017 15/09/2017 24/11/2017 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5H705 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 31/07/2017 15/09/2017 24/11/2017 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5H706 BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 31/07/2017 15/09/2017 24/11/2017 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5H707 BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 31/07/2017 15/09/2017 24/11/2017 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5H708 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 31/07/2017 15/09/2017 24/11/2017 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5H709 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 31/07/2017 15/09/2017 24/11/2017 0.14 $625 

DBWTE5H710 BSBHRM501 Manage human resource services 31/07/2017 15/09/2017 24/11/2017 0.12 $625 

 

  

 



 

  
VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees 

 

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2017.   
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).   
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit.   
Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. 
VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.  
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. 17 May 2017 
 

Name of Course: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Delivery Location: Townsville 

Delivery Modes: Flexible (18 months) 

DP Number(s): 396819   Course Fees: $5,000 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,000  
 

September 2017 

Unit of Study 
Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date 
Close of 

Study 

Equivalent 
full-time 

student load 
(EFTSL) 

Tuition Fee 

DBWTE5I701 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 4/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/01/2018 0.06 $625 

DBWTE5I702 BSBADM504 Plan and implement administrative systems 4/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/01/2018 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5I703 BSBADM506 Manage business document design and development 4/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/01/2018 0.16 $625 

DBWTE5I704 BSBMKG502 Establish and adjust the marketing mix 4/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/01/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5I705 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 4/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/01/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5I706 BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 4/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/01/2018 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5I707 BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 4/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/01/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5I708 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 4/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/01/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5I709 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 4/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/01/2018 0.14 $625 

DBWTE5I710 BSBHRM501 Manage human resource services 4/09/2017 18/10/2017 19/01/2018 0.12 $625 

 

  

 



 

  
VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees 

 

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2017.   
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).   
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit.   
Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. 
VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.  
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. 17 May 2017 
 

Name of Course: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Delivery Location: Townsville 

Delivery Modes: Flexible (18 months) 

DP Number(s): 396821   Course Fees: $5,000 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,000  
 

October 2017 

Unit of Study 
Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date 
Close of 

Study 

Equivalent 
full-time 

student load 
(EFTSL) 

Tuition Fee 

DBWTE5J701 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 3/10/2017 15/11/2017 9/02/2018 0.06 $625 

DBWTE5J702 BSBADM504 Plan and implement administrative systems 3/10/2017 15/11/2017 9/02/2018 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5J703 BSBADM506 Manage business document design and development 3/10/2017 15/11/2017 9/02/2018 0.16 $625 

DBWTE5J704 BSBMKG502 Establish and adjust the marketing mix 3/10/2017 15/11/2017 9/02/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5J705 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 3/10/2017 15/11/2017 9/02/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5J706 BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 3/10/2017 15/11/2017 9/02/2018 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5J707 BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 3/10/2017 15/11/2017 9/02/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5J708 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 3/10/2017 15/11/2017 9/02/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5J709 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 3/10/2017 15/11/2017 9/02/2018 0.14 $625 

DBWTE5J710 BSBHRM501 Manage human resource services 3/10/2017 15/11/2017 9/02/2018 0.12 $625 

 

  

 



 

  
VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees 

 

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2017.   
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).   
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit.   
Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. 
VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.  
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. 17 May 2017 
 

Name of Course: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Delivery Location: Townsville 

Delivery Modes: Flexible (18 months) 

DP Number(s): 396822   Course Fees: $5,000 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,000  
 

November 2017 

Unit of Study 
Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date 
Close of 

Study 

Equivalent 
full-time 

student load 
(EFTSL) 

Tuition Fee 

DBWTE5K701 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 6/11/2017 13/12/2017 23/02/2018 0.06 $625 

DBWTE5K702 BSBADM504 Plan and implement administrative systems 6/11/2017 13/12/2017 23/02/2018 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5K703 BSBADM506 Manage business document design and development 6/11/2017 13/12/2017 23/02/2018 0.16 $625 

DBWTE5K704 BSBMKG502 Establish and adjust the marketing mix 6/11/2017 13/12/2017 23/02/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5K705 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 6/11/2017 13/12/2017 23/02/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5K706 BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 6/11/2017 13/12/2017 23/02/2018 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5K707 BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 6/11/2017 13/12/2017 23/02/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5K708 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 6/11/2017 13/12/2017 23/02/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5K709 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 6/11/2017 13/12/2017 23/02/2018 0.14 $625 

DBWTE5K710 BSBHRM501 Manage human resource services 6/11/2017 13/12/2017 23/02/2018 0.12 $625 

 

  

 



 

  
VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees 

 

All prices are current for Semester 2, 2017.   
The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).   
Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule.  Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit.   
Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.  Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. 
VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.  
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure. 17 May 2017 
 

Name of Course: BSB50215 Diploma of Business 

Delivery Location: Townsville 

Delivery Modes: Flexible (18 months) 

DP Number(s): 396823   Course Fees: $5,000 VET Student Loan Limit: $5,000  
 

December 2017 

Unit of Study 
Code 

Competency 
Code 

Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date 
Close of 

Study 

Equivalent 
full-time 

student load 
(EFTSL) 

Tuition Fee 

DBWTE5L701 BSBADM502 Manage meetings 4/12/2017 15/01/2018 27/04/2018 0.06 $625 

DBWTE5L702 BSBADM504 Plan and implement administrative systems 4/12/2017 15/01/2018 27/04/2018 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5L703 BSBADM506 Manage business document design and development 4/12/2017 15/01/2018 27/04/2018 0.16 $625 

DBWTE5L704 BSBMKG502 Establish and adjust the marketing mix 4/12/2017 15/01/2018 27/04/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5L705 BSBPMG522 Undertake project work 4/12/2017 15/01/2018 27/04/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5L706 BSBSUS501 Develop workplace policy and procedures for sustainability 4/12/2017 15/01/2018 27/04/2018 0.10 $625 

DBWTE5L707 BSBWOR501 Manage personal work priorities and professional development 4/12/2017 15/01/2018 27/04/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5L708 BSBCUS501 Manage quality customer service 4/12/2017 15/01/2018 27/04/2018 0.12 $625 

DBWTE5L709 BSBMGT502 Manage people performance 4/12/2017 15/01/2018 27/04/2018 0.14 $625 

DBWTE5L710 BSBHRM501 Manage human resource services 4/12/2017 15/01/2018 27/04/2018 0.12 $625 

 

 


